
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937015802 10PSSDA 15.77 6.40 100.93

1972007745P15 - (323-3254) Junction Shaver and Broadway 5PSSDB 15.93 5.95 94.78

1972007757P15 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.94 4.55 72.53

1972007770P15 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.92 4.55 72.44

1972007783P15 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.97 4.55 72.66

1972007792P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 15.51 6.20 96.16

1972007807P15 - (323-3914) BEVERLY HILL - NSSI pkg 3 5PSSDB 15.70 6.20 97.34

1972007823P15 - (323-3488) Fort Bend Parkway Entrance Ramp 5PSSDB 15.53 4.55 70.66

1972007832P15 - (323-964) TXDOT - FM 521 - FT BEND - CTRL # 0111-03-059 7PSSDB 15.58 3.50 54.53

1975002916P16 - (323-2902) Sienna 75 WSD 10PSSDA 15.92 4.40 70.05

1975002989P16 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 15.92 6.40 101.89

1975002999 10PSSDA 15.86 4.40 69.78

973.75

5% -48.69

TOTAL 925.06

Settlement
of payment

Maikel Benitez 10/23/2025

Maikel Benitez R006193

4020

D227

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1

P16 - 323-1320


	10-16-2025 to 10-22-2025



